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2023 Diplomat Invite - 12/23/2023

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.49DAL

1) Brown, Ariana 14 2) Wilkinson, Bella 16

3) Havice, Julia 17 4) Godfrey, Lakelynn 17

32.54 33.29 25.79 27.87

A2 2:01.25YSUBR

1) Billet, Pyta 14 2) Englerth, Lena 17

3) Neidigh, Brynn 17 4) Koller, Sarah 16

30.31 34.98 29.94 26.02

A3 2:02.20SCV

1) Konetsky, Kayla 14 2) Walborn, Mabel 15

3) Solvino, Nya 17 4) Huntsinger, Haley 15

36.43 30.25 28.64 26.88

B4 2:11.91SCV

1) Lesher, Angela 16 2) Wallace, Charlotte 17

3) Martin, Rileigh 13 4) Wisnewski, Leiland 17

34.83 37.44 31.13 28.51

B5 2:16.68Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Lake, Ashley 2) Perry, Taya

3) Lafko, Isabella 4) Crossen, Julia

34.72 41.69 31.63 28.64

B6 2:20.66YSUBR

1) Herink, Gina 17 2) Overmiller, Paige 14

3) Bates, Emma 16 4) Philippe, Gabby 15

37.91 41.15 31.95 29.65

B7 2:32.80DAL

1) Klinedinst, Marley 16 2) Kunkel, Gabby 15

3) Altland, Myla 15 4) Dev, Ria 14

37.25 43.97 36.47 35.11

A--- DQBmhs Eagles-MA

1) Kaplafka, Sage 2) Bensinger, Paige

3) Ellex, Victoria 4) Sarnes, Mollie

31.21 31.94 27.72 27.25

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.03SCV

1) Eisenhofer, Owen 15 2) Moyer, Hunter 16

3) Lawson, Aiden 15 4) Clark, Luke 15

24.02 30.57 25.29 24.15

A2 1:44.51Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Powers, Noah 2) Fisher, Christian

3) Bair, Matheson 4) Kamarousky, Gabriel

25.46 30.73 24.26 24.06

A3 1:55.31DAL

1) Shipley, Austin 17 2) Deitch, Alexander 14

3) Kopp, Jackson 16 4) McDermott, Jack 17

28.40 34.23 27.68 25.00

B4 1:58.60Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Moyer, Brody 2) Carr, Francesco

3) Hart, Jonathan 4) Varney, Aiden

31.15 34.54 28.52 24.39

B5 2:13.03DAL

1) Bowman, Alex 16 2) Derfler, Owen 16

3) Appleby, Jacob 14 4) Perkins, Arnold 15

33.14 38.04 29.83 32.02

B6 2:23.62SCV

1) Solvino, Nico 17 2) Waldrop, Reese 16

3) Mask, Andrew 14 4) Leone, Dominic 16

34.47 45.36 35.00 28.79

A--- DQYSUBR

1) Saunders, Logan 16 2) Shoff, Sam 15

3) Foremsky, Mikey 15 4) Gentzyel, Gehret 15

32.56 40.50 25.04 27.99

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DAL 171 1:53.07Havice, Julia

26.20 28.85 29.21 28.81

YSUBR 162 2:06.84Chevaux, Chloe

28.71 31.99 33.33 32.81

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 2:08.01Sarnes, Mollie

28.74 32.21 33.76 33.30

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 2:11.75Crossen, Julia

29.84 32.64 34.44 34.83

SCV 175 2:12.97Wisnewski, Leiland

30.78 33.35 34.58 34.26

SCV 166 2:16.27Lesher, Angela

31.12 35.07 35.83 34.25

DAL 167 2:16.94McHenry, Izzy

31.31 34.72 35.73 35.18

SCV 148 2:17.01Konetsky, Kayla

31.31 35.07 36.03 34.60

DAL 179 2:18.51Godfrey, Lakelynn

31.37 35.45 36.14 35.55

SCV 1510 2:22.56Readinger, Cerina

31.65 36.66 38.11 36.14

DAL 1411 2:26.58Pope, Carly

33.26 37.76 38.95 36.61

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 2:28.94Lutz, Emma

33.79 37.81 38.89 38.45

DAL 1613 2:41.62Herdson, Anna

35.34 41.34 44.52 40.42

Catholic High14 2:44.30Hambleton, Maura

37.20 40.40 43.42 43.28

DAL 1515 2:44.65Altland, Myla

36.25 41.18 43.32 43.90

YSUBR 1516 2:57.45Wile, Sophia

38.60

48.27

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 1:55.91Moyer, Hunter

26.34 29.48 30.54 29.55

DAL 162 1:57.41Kopp, Jackson

27.79 30.28 30.73 28.61

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 2:01.79Magdeburg, Liam

29.31 31.20 30.78 30.50

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 2:03.38Moyer, Brody

29.73 31.33 31.13 31.19

SCV 155 2:05.96Clark, Luke

28.95 32.60 33.19 31.22

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 2:06.10Carr, Francesco

28.95 32.62 33.21 31.32
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 167 2:06.87Edwards, Bret

29.03 32.07 33.08 32.69

YSUBR 168 2:08.30Saunders, Logan

30.68 31.97 32.92 32.73

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 2:08.43Varney, Aiden

29.47 32.17 33.64 33.15

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 2:10.98Moyer, Donald

30.05 32.71 34.17 34.05

SCV 1611 2:17.28Leone, Dominic

30.43 33.06 36.37 37.42

DAL 1812 2:19.30Hernandez, Adrian

30.90 35.77 36.70 35.93

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 151 2:13.10Walborn, Mabel

28.55 33.72 39.30 31.53

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 2:27.75Bensinger, Paige

32.09 39.06 41.39 35.21

SCV 133 2:39.19Martin, Rileigh

33.62 42.56 46.92 36.09

YSUBR 174 2:45.87Herink, Gina

36.22 42.53 51.36 35.76

Catholic High5 2:52.29Reidinger, Maddie

50.97

41.07

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 2:55.71Zulli, Kaitlyn

39.99 46.39 51.38 37.95

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 3:14.92Perry, Taya

44.96 54.38 54.66 40.92

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DAL 151 2:07.62Anderson, Arijah

26.48 31.48 39.33 30.33

SCV 152 2:16.52Lawson, Aiden

26.63 34.61 43.51 31.77

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 2:23.38Kamarousky, Gabriel

30.72 35.40 44.54 32.72

SCV 154 2:28.80Martin, Gabe

29.05 38.76 46.84 34.15

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 2:29.64Hart, Jonathan

29.99 39.43 45.39 34.83

SCV 146 2:35.54Dennis, Greyson

33.12 37.68 48.42 36.32

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 2:36.89Caliendo, Van

32.01 40.25 47.74 36.89

YSUBR 158 2:49.47Shorb, Jr, Matthew

35.04 43.16 50.91 40.36

SCV 14--- DQTinsman, Zachary

32.34 38.35 45.94 34.14

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 161 25.36Moore, Chloe

YSUBR 142 25.97Billet, Pyta

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 26.10Ellex, Victoria

YSUBR 164 26.84Koller, Sarah

SCV 175 27.02Solvino, Nya

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 27.03Kaplafka, Sage

YSUBR 177 27.33Neidigh, Brynn

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 27.62Sarnes, Mollie

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 27.88Crossen, Julia

DAL 1710 28.03Godfrey, Lakelynn

SCV 1411 28.51Konetsky, Kayla

SCV 1512 28.59Readinger, Cerina

Bmhs Eagles-MA13 28.66Lafko, Isabella

YSUBR 1714 28.79Englerth, Lena

SCV 1715 28.84Wallace, Charlotte

Bmhs Eagles-MA16 29.02Lake, Ashley

SCV 1617 29.19Lesher, Angela

SCV 1718 29.21Wisnewski, Leiland

DAL19 29.37Williams, Addi

DAL 1720 29.70Deitch, Rachel

YSUBR 1721 29.87Herink, Gina

YSUBR 1422 30.10Overmiller, Paige

DAL 1623 30.50Klinedinst, Marley

DAL 1424 30.64Sanborn, Cambria

DAL 1525 30.96Babcock, Rory

YSUBR 1626 31.14Bates, Emma

SCV 1627 31.44Mask, Ashleigh

Catholic High28 31.72Reidinger, Maddie

Bmhs Eagles-MA29 32.66Lutz, Emma

SCV 1430 33.05Lord, Macy

Catholic High31 33.26Kirchner, Adalynn

DAL 1432 33.52Dev, Ria

YSUBR 1533 35.00Ahmed, Salma

DAL 1534 40.67Thach, Ivana

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 21.12Powers, Noah

SCV 152 21.78Eisenhofer, Owen

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 22.42Bair, Matheson

DAL 164 24.06Barlow, Charley

SCV 155 24.45Lawson, Aiden

YSUBR 156 24.53Foremsky, Mikey

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 24.58Fisher, Christian

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 24.59Varney, Aiden

SCV 169 25.03Gambler, Jack

DAL 1710 25.17McDermott, Jack

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 25.38Kelly, Axton

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 25.42Carr, Francesco

DAL 1513 25.49Romyn, AJ

DAL 1414 25.63Deitch, Alexander

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 25.71Magdeburg, Liam

DAL 1716 26.25Van Brunt, Jason

SCV 1717 26.38Bitting, Ben

SCV 1618 26.60Edwards, Bret

Bmhs Eagles-MA19 26.70Yuhas, JJ

Bmhs Eagles-MA20 26.71Moyer, Donald

DAL 1821 27.08Hernandez, Adrian

DAL 1422 27.12Appleby, Jacob

SCV 1723 27.19Solvino, Nico

DAL 1624 27.26Bowman, Alex
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 1525 27.89Gentzyel, Gehret

DAL 1626 27.92Derfler, Owen

Bmhs Eagles-MA27 28.11March, Derek

SCV 1428 28.23Dennis, Greyson

YSUBR 1729 28.77Baldwin, Lucas

SCV 1630 28.93Leone, Dominic

YSUBR 1531 29.86Kochenour, Aidan

DAL 1732 30.70Dunams, Evan

SCV 1433 31.50Mask, Andrew

YSUBR 1534 31.93Shorb, Jr, Matthew

DAL 1535 32.22Perkins, Arnold

SCV 1636 34.32Waldrop, Reese

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DAL 171 57.83Havice, Julia

27.03 30.80

Catholic High2 59.13Elliott, Addison

27.69 31.44

DAL 163 1:03.49Wilkinson, Bella

30.45 33.04

SCV 174 1:06.72Solvino, Nya

31.06 35.66

SCV 155 1:06.79Huntsinger, Haley

31.00 35.79

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 1:08.37Bensinger, Paige

32.55 35.82

YSUBR 167 1:09.00Koller, Sarah

32.09 36.91

DAL 168 1:09.10Brown, Sydney

33.36 35.74

DAL 149 1:10.17Brown, Ariana

33.65 36.52

SCV 1310 1:11.29Martin, Rileigh

32.84 38.45

DAL 1611 1:12.23McHenry, Amelia

32.76 39.47

YSUBR 1612 1:13.78Bates, Emma

33.71 40.07

SCV 1613 1:20.26Mask, Ashleigh

36.65 43.61

DAL 1514 1:24.32Altland, Myla

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 151 54.18Eisenhofer, Owen

25.25 28.93

DAL 162 54.54Rivera, Nick

25.28 29.26

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 54.94Powers, Noah

25.50 29.44

YSUBR 154 57.37Foremsky, Mikey

27.54 29.83

SCV 155 59.14Lawson, Aiden

27.24 31.90

SCV 156 1:01.69Martin, Gabe

28.52 33.17

DAL 177 1:01.99Shipley, Austin

28.69 33.30

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 1:03.78Moyer, Brody

30.62 33.16

SCV 179 1:07.78Bitting, Ben

31.36 36.42

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 1:10.78Hart, Jonathan

32.04 38.74

YSUBR 1511 1:16.90Kochenour, Aidan

35.76 41.14

SCV 1412 1:18.83Mask, Andrew

37.07 41.76

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 161 55.06Moore, Chloe

26.58 28.48

YSUBR 142 56.06Billet, Pyta

26.78 29.28

Catholic High3 58.02Elliott, Addison

27.46 30.56

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 58.66Ellex, Victoria

27.66 31.00

YSUBR 165 58.96Koller, Sarah

28.68 30.28

SCV 156 59.80Huntsinger, Haley

28.67 31.13

YSUBR 177 59.99Neidigh, Brynn

29.27 30.72

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 1:00.80Kaplafka, Sage

28.96 31.84

SCV 169 1:01.60Lesher, Angela

29.94 31.66

SCV 1510 1:02.02Readinger, Cerina

30.56 31.46

SCV 1711 1:02.32Solvino, Nya

29.21 33.11

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 1:02.70Lafko, Isabella

30.55 32.15

SCV 1413 1:03.00Konetsky, Kayla

30.63 32.37

YSUBR 1714 1:03.22Englerth, Lena

30.31 32.91

SCV 1315 1:04.39Martin, Rileigh

31.33 33.06

DAL16 1:04.52Williams, Addi

30.70 33.82

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 1:04.98Lake, Ashley

31.37 33.61

SCV 1718 1:05.46Wallace, Charlotte

31.29 34.17

YSUBR 1519 1:05.98Philippe, Gabby

30.75 35.23

DAL 1720 1:06.24Deitch, Rachel

31.76 34.48
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA21 1:09.15Zulli, Kaitlyn

32.99 36.16

Bmhs Eagles-MA22 1:11.15Lutz, Emma

34.20 36.95

DAL 1523 1:11.64Kunkel, Gabby

34.03 37.61

Bmhs Eagles-MA24 1:12.67Perry, Taya

34.74 37.93

SCV 1425 1:12.93Lord, Macy

34.90 38.03

DAL 1626 1:12.98Herdson, Anna

34.56 38.42

YSUBR 1527 1:17.43Wile, Sophia

35.93 41.50

Catholic High28 1:18.85Reidinger, Maddie

35.22 43.63

Catholic High29 1:20.04Kirchner, Adalynn

36.85 43.19

YSUBR 1530 1:21.78Ahmed, Salma

38.26 43.52

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 49.58Bair, Matheson

24.02 25.56

DAL 162 51.96Rivera, Nick

24.77 27.19

YSUBR 153 54.52Foremsky, Mikey

26.88 27.64

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 54.87Varney, Aiden

25.98 28.89

DAL 155 56.02Romyn, AJ

26.78 29.24

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 56.05Kamarousky, Gabriel

26.97 29.08

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 56.26Fisher, Christian

26.63 29.63

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 57.85Kelly, Axton

27.34 30.51

DAL 179 58.89McDermott, Jack

SCV 1710 1:00.10Solvino, Nico

28.35 31.75

YSUBR 1711 1:02.57Baldwin, Lucas

30.35 32.22

DAL 1612 1:03.14Bowman, Alex

29.95 33.19

Bmhs Eagles-MA13 1:05.01March, Derek

31.40 33.61

YSUBR 1514 1:05.97Shoff, Sam

31.43 34.54

YSUBR 1515 1:06.57Kochenour, Aidan

32.57 34.00

Bmhs Eagles-MA16 1:07.04Yuhas, JJ

33.31 33.73

DAL 1717 1:07.47Dunams, Evan

32.04 35.43

YSUBR 1518 1:11.31Gentzyel, Gehret

32.26 39.05

SCV 1619 1:16.38Waldrop, Reese

SCV 1420 1:17.64Mask, Andrew

37.30 40.34

DAL 1521 1:19.65Perkins, Arnold

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 151 5:12.86Walborn, Mabel

27.35 30.92 31.73 31.25

32.13 31.84 31.97 32.62

32.46 30.59

DAL 162 5:30.92Wilkinson, Bella

29.28 32.65 33.42 33.70

33.64 33.66 34.13 33.38

33.62 33.44

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 5:38.38Sarnes, Mollie

29.15 32.94 34.40 34.44

35.58 34.54 34.96 34.82

34.33 33.22

YSUBR 164 5:41.57Chevaux, Chloe

31.42 34.06 33.85 34.25

34.57 35.00 34.92 35.38

35.05 33.07

SCV 175 5:55.03Wisnewski, Leiland

31.06 34.14 36.25 35.96

36.58 37.06 36.66 36.47

36.32 34.53

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 5:55.51Crossen, Julia

31.59 35.20 36.11 36.34

36.82 36.73 36.43 36.30

36.29 33.70

YSUBR 177 6:19.04Herink, Gina

34.13 37.42 38.57 38.96

38.88 38.88 38.74 38.35

38.52 36.59

DAL 168 6:20.21McHenry, Amelia

34.35 37.45 38.90 38.92

38.49 39.43 39.35 39.24

37.63 36.45

DAL 149 6:31.96Chilcoat, Lauren

34.78 38.97 39.73

40.70 41.09

39.98 39.96 35.04

DAL 1410 6:32.44Pope, Carly

35.42 40.00 40.52

40.46 40.39

39.89 39.47 35.62

YSUBR 1511 6:45.23Philippe, Gabby

35.18 38.93 40.72

41.13 41.60

42.80 41.57 39.63

Catholic High12 7:28.31Hambleton, Maura

40.64 42.87 44.69

46.23 46.52

46.41 45.49 43.43
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Catholic High13 8:11.56Kirchner, Adalynn

41.22 49.60 1:42.36

46.22

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 5:21.55Moyer, Hunter

27.76 31.81 32.67 33.33

33.03 33.28 33.73 33.39

32.24 30.31

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 5:25.25Magdeburg, Liam

29.44 31.89 33.04 33.65

33.10 33.13 33.38 33.22

33.01 31.39

SCV 143 5:43.65Tinsman, Zachary

30.62 33.43 34.23 34.98

35.41 35.78 35.97 35.05

34.81 33.37

SCV 154 5:44.70Clark, Luke

29.84 34.20 35.09 35.01

36.12 36.18 36.16 35.86

34.88 31.36

SCV 165 5:46.24Gambler, Jack

29.74 32.96 34.07 34.74

35.59 35.68 36.38 36.85

35.60 34.63

SCV 166 5:46.25Edwards, Bret

30.17 33.79 34.60 34.74

35.12 35.63 35.63 36.14

35.95 34.48

YSUBR 167 5:47.88Saunders, Logan

32.58 36.21 34.06 35.27

35.66 34.53 35.70 34.85

35.14 33.88

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 5:51.50Carr, Francesco

30.34 34.76 35.60 36.14

36.32 36.74 36.25 36.55

35.36 33.44

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 6:02.85Moyer, Donald

31.02 35.47 37.94 37.59

37.46 37.28 37.60 37.68

36.32 34.49

SCV 1610 6:05.07Leone, Dominic

32.12 36.26

37.25 37.12 38.18

37.57 36.82 35.70

YSUBR 1711 6:09.85Baldwin, Lucas

34.85 37.48 37.83 37.85

37.60 37.21 38.14 37.41

36.31 35.17

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 6:23.70Caliendo, Van

34.04 37.85 39.81 39.11

39.37 39.29 39.46 38.03

39.92 36.82

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.46DAL

1) Havice, Julia 17 2) Godfrey, Lakelynn 17

3) Brown, Ariana 14 4) Wilkinson, Bella 16

24.11 28.34 27.94 25.07

A2 1:46.53YSUBR

1) Koller, Sarah 16 2) Chevaux, Chloe 16

3) Neidigh, Brynn 17 4) Moore, Chloe 16

26.80 27.22 27.14 25.37

A3 1:48.37Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Bensinger, Paige 2) Sarnes, Mollie

3) Kaplafka, Sage 4) Ellex, Victoria

27.62 27.69 27.20 25.86

B4 1:57.59Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Crossen, Julia 2) Zulli, Kaitlyn

3) Lake, Ashley 4) Lafko, Isabella

28.03 31.14 30.33 28.09

B5 1:58.19YSUBR

1) Englerth, Lena 17 2) Philippe, Gabby 15

3) Overmiller, Paige 14 4) Herink, Gina 17

28.92 29.49 29.55 30.23

B6 2:07.06SCV

1) Wallace, Charlotte 17 2) Readinger, Cerina 15

3) Mask, Ashleigh 16 4) Lord, Macy 14

30.05 31.40 32.25 33.36

B7 2:19.90DAL

1) Thach, Ivana 15 2) Herdson, Anna 16

3) Babcock, Rory 15 4) Sanborn, Cambria 14

42.80 33.65 1:03.45

A--- DQSCV

1) Walborn, Mabel 15 2) Solvino, Nya 17

3) Konetsky, Kayla 14 4) Huntsinger, Haley 15

25.56 27.19 27.93 26.57

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.13Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Bair, Matheson 2) Kamarousky, Gabriel

3) Fisher, Christian 4) Powers, Noah

23.05 24.79 24.45 20.84

A2 1:35.09DAL

1) Romyn, AJ 15 2) Barlow, Charley 16

3) Anderson, Arijah 15 4) Rivera, Nick 16

25.35 23.92 22.83 22.99

A3 1:35.32SCV

1) Moyer, Hunter 16 2) Lawson, Aiden 15

3) Tinsman, Zachary 14 4) Eisenhofer, Owen 15

24.08 23.83 25.82 21.59

B4 1:44.03DAL

1) Hernandez, Adrian 18 2) Deitch, Alexander 14

3) Shipley, Austin 17 4) McDermott, Jack 17

27.24 26.07 25.13 25.59

B5 1:45.12SCV

1) Martin, Gabe 15 2) Bitting, Ben 17

3) Edwards, Bret 16 4) Gambler, Jack 16

25.37 25.82 26.93 27.00
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B6 1:46.57Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Varney, Aiden 2) Caliendo, Van

3) Kelly, Axton 4) Moyer, Brody

25.07 29.78 26.58 25.14

A7 1:57.81YSUBR

1) Baldwin, Lucas 17 2) Shorb, Jr, Matthew 15

3) Gentzyel, Gehret 15 4) Kochenour, Aidan 15

29.63 30.03 28.64 29.51

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Catholic High1 57.32Elliott, Addison

27.88 29.44

YSUBR 162 1:02.10Moore, Chloe

30.53 31.57

YSUBR 143 1:04.67Billet, Pyta

31.12 33.55

YSUBR 164 1:05.16Chevaux, Chloe

31.70 33.46

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 1:08.29Ellex, Victoria

32.45 35.84

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 1:09.46Kaplafka, Sage

33.71 35.75

SCV 157 1:10.96Huntsinger, Haley

34.25 36.71

YSUBR 168 1:12.28Bates, Emma

34.67 37.61

DAL 149 1:13.69Brown, Ariana

36.27 37.42

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 1:15.20Lake, Ashley

36.01 39.19

YSUBR 1411 1:18.95Overmiller, Paige

38.02 40.93

DAL 1612 1:21.05Klinedinst, Marley

40.30 40.75

DAL 1513 1:21.08Babcock, Rory

40.21 40.87

Catholic High14 1:22.36Reidinger, Maddie

39.10 43.26

SCV 1615 1:22.52Mask, Ashleigh

40.83 41.69

SCV 1416 1:22.64Lord, Macy

40.39 42.25

YSUBR 1517 1:43.24Ahmed, Salma

DAL 1518 1:45.86Thach, Ivana

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 151 53.77Eisenhofer, Owen

25.65 28.12

DAL 152 56.95Anderson, Arijah

27.20 29.75

DAL 163 1:01.45Barlow, Charley

29.57 31.88

DAL 174 1:03.70Shipley, Austin

30.76 32.94

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 1:05.29Kamarousky, Gabriel

31.82 33.47

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 1:06.16Moyer, Brody

32.63 33.53

SCV 147 1:06.36Dennis, Greyson

32.42 33.94

SCV 158 1:06.40Clark, Luke

33.05 33.35

DAL 149 1:07.22Appleby, Jacob

32.87 34.35

YSUBR 1610 1:08.16Saunders, Logan

33.64 34.52

SCV 1511 1:08.39Martin, Gabe

32.99 35.40

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 1:09.84Kelly, Axton

34.46 35.38

SCV 1613 1:10.73Gambler, Jack

35.73 35.00

SCV 1714 1:13.96Solvino, Nico

36.37 37.59

YSUBR 1515 1:27.70Shoff, Sam

41.44 46.26

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 151 1:08.26Walborn, Mabel

31.98 36.28

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 1:13.83Bensinger, Paige

34.30 39.53

YSUBR 173 1:19.41Englerth, Lena

37.90 41.51

DAL 164 1:23.46Brown, Sydney

40.01 43.45

DAL 165 1:24.84McHenry, Izzy

39.44 45.40

YSUBR 156 1:27.71Philippe, Gabby

40.22 47.49

Catholic High7 1:28.29Reidinger, Maddie

41.54 46.75

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 1:34.56Zulli, Kaitlyn

43.81 50.75

YSUBR 149 1:35.37Overmiller, Paige

45.28 50.09

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 1:36.25Perry, Taya

44.14 52.11

DAL 1411 1:36.96Chilcoat, Lauren

46.07 50.89

DAL 1512 1:37.32Kunkel, Gabby

46.06 51.26

YSUBR 1513 1:38.43Wile, Sophia

46.10 52.33

DAL 14--- DQSanborn, Cambria

42.23 47.93

DAL 14--- DQDev, Ria

47.45 54.40
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Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 1:03.12Powers, Noah

29.56 33.56

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 1:05.62Bair, Matheson

30.89 34.73

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 1:06.66Fisher, Christian

31.03 35.63

SCV 164 1:09.06Moyer, Hunter

31.98 37.08

SCV 175 1:12.93Bitting, Ben

33.47 39.46

DAL 146 1:14.49Deitch, Alexander

35.30 39.19

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 1:21.25Caliendo, Van

37.37 43.88

DAL 168 1:23.08Derfler, Owen

38.79 44.29

DAL 179 1:24.88Van Brunt, Jason

40.75 44.13

YSUBR 1510 1:27.48Shorb, Jr, Matthew

42.16 45.32

SCV 1611 1:32.93Waldrop, Reese

43.37 49.56

YSUBR 1512 1:37.38Shoff, Sam

43.96 53.42

Bmhs Eagles-MA--- DQMarch, Derek

41.50 47.75

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:54.76YSUBR

1) Billet, Pyta 14 2) Chevaux, Chloe 16

3) Neidigh, Brynn 17 4) Moore, Chloe 16

27.65 57.90 28.26 59.57

28.78 1:00.21 27.47 57.08

A2 4:13.43SCV

1) Lesher, Angela 16 2) Martin, Rileigh 13

3) Wallace, Charlotte 17 4) Wisnewski, Leiland 17

29.97 1:01.89 30.62 1:03.83

30.83 1:05.54 29.86 1:02.17

A3 4:27.23DAL

1) Williams, Addi 2) Chilcoat, Lauren 14

3) McHenry, Amelia 16 4) Deitch, Rachel 17

30.65 1:04.52 32.43 1:08.66

31.23 1:06.44 31.43 1:07.61

B4 4:37.66DAL

1) Pope, Carly 14 2) Klinedinst, Marley 16

3) McHenry, Izzy 16 4) Brown, Sydney 16

33.68 1:10.20 33.51 1:10.51

31.19 1:07.31 33.36 1:09.64

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:32.97DAL

1) Kopp, Jackson 16 2) Barlow, Charley 16

3) Anderson, Arijah 15 4) Rivera, Nick 16

26.69 54.48 25.21 53.06

25.25 53.29 25.92 52.14

A2 3:53.18SCV

1) Clark, Luke 15 2) Gambler, Jack 16

3) Martin, Gabe 15 4) Tinsman, Zachary 14

27.89 57.43 28.33 59.77

26.88 56.62 28.36 59.36

B3 4:04.68SCV

1) Leone, Dominic 16 2) Dennis, Greyson 14

3) Solvino, Nico 17 4) Edwards, Bret 16

30.55 1:03.72 28.32 1:00.46

31.39 1:03.67 27.03 56.83

A4 4:05.39YSUBR

1) Foremsky, Mikey 15 2) Kochenour, Aidan 15

3) Shoff, Sam 15 4) Saunders, Logan 16

26.74 54.59 31.46 1:06.32

31.03 1:05.78 27.83 58.70

B5 4:26.39DAL

1) Dunams, Evan 17 2) Van Brunt, Jason 17

3) Bowman, Alex 16 4) Derfler, Owen 16

33.09 1:09.49 29.97 1:03.26

30.27 1:05.00 32.51 1:08.64


